29éme Coupe du Rhoéne

BENJAMIN ARP FILLES STYLE LIBRE

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

1 Mathilde JAUNIN

Program Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

0.00

Executed ° Base
# Elements £ Value
1  1F+1Lo 1.00
2 1A 1.10
3 CUSpB 1.50
4 1A 1.10
5 CCoSpB 1.70
6 1Lz+1Lo 1.10
7 ChSqB 1.00
8 1Lz 0.60
9.10
Program Components
Skating Skills
Performance

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)

GOE

0.03
0.00
0.10
-0.33
-0.06
0.02
0.13
0.00

Factor

2.50
2.50
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Scores of
Panel

1.03
1.10
1.60
0.77
1.64
1.12
1.13
0.60
8.99

2.33
2.33
11.66

Deductions

0.00

Rank Name

2 Maeva FIDANZA

Program Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

0.00

Executed ° Base
# Elements £ Value
1 1F 0.50
2 1A 1.10
3 SSpB 1.10
4 1Lz+1Lo 1.10
5 ChSqB 1.00
6 1F+1Lo 1.00
7 1A 1.10
8 CoSpB 1.50
8.40
Program Components
Skating Skills
Performance

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)

GOE

0.00
0.04
0.15
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.07
0.00

Factor

2.50
2.50
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Scores of
Panel

0.50
1.14
1.25
1.10
1.00
1.00
1.17
1.50
8.66

225
242
11.68

Deductions

0.00

Rank Name

3 Meyane CARVALHO

Program Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

-1.00

Executed ° Base
# Elements £ Value
1 1F 0.50
2 USpB 1.00
3 1A 1.10
4 ChSqgB 1.00
5 1Lz+1Lo 1.10
6 1F+1Lo 1.00
7 1A 1.10
8 SSpB 1.10
7.90
Program Components
Skating Skills
Performance

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)

GOE

0.05
0.17
-0.1
0.00
0.02
0.03
-0.40
0.04

Factor

2.50
2.50
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Scores of
Panel

0.55
1.17
0.99
1.00
1.12
1.03
0.70
1.14
7.70

217
2.33
11.26

Deductions Falls:

-1.00
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